PARCEL
NUMBER

10-11-111-006

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY
DATE

10-20-66

75 FT

NAME OF OWNER

42 GREEN MEADOWS #2 SEC 1

5-11-567
12-20-68
10-24=75

6-22-79

5+1-87
12-21-92
11-12-97
12-22-97
11-24-98

SMITH BUILDING EXCAVATI

TECTONICS CONSTRUCTION

FUNSTON, NEAL L & PATRICIA L

FLETCHER, F. RICHARD & MARY L.

ZAMBON DAN A & SHARON K
ROUHIER MICHAEL A & KAREN L

MUNCH, TIMOTHY LEE & LISA A.
MUNCH LISA A

MUNCH TIMOTHY LEE & LISA A
WALDEN TIMOTHY

NG & RENTAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
COMPANY

C.F. 34,70
C.F.56.90
C.F. 66.50
C.F. 90.00
SP NO FEE

SURV

SP NO FEE
SP 121,000




